
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

PRO OIL PRESSURE REGULATORS 
PRO1B – PRO5A 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
                                                                                                                                                        GX212 
 
 
Key 
No. 

 
Description 

 
PRO1B 

 
PRO2B 

 
PRO4B 

 
PRO5A 

 --- Regulator Assembly 11287 11288 11290 11291 
1 Body 589C 589C 589C 589C 
2 Gasket 1361 1361 1361 1800 
3 Valve Assembly 11474 11474 11475 11476 
4* Diaphragm Assembly 11472 11473 11473 11473 
5 Spring 1436 1435 1435 1435 
6 Cover, Spring 833A 833A 833A 833A 
7 Disc, Spring 1383 1383 1383 1383 
8 Gasket, Locktite 43099 43099 43099 43099 
9 Cap 818A 818A 818A 818A 
11 Screw, Hex Hd Cap 1/4-20x7/8” Lg.        6 Req’d 6938x007 6938x007 6938x007 6938x007 
12 Screw, Hex Hd Cap 1/4-20x1-1/4” Lg.     8 Req’d 6938x010 6938x010 6938x010 6938x0 
13 Screw, Sq Hd Cup Pt Set 3/8-16x2-1/4” Lg. 6965x018 6965x018 6965x018 6965x018 
14 Nut, Hex Jam 7022 7022 7022 7022 
15 Nut, Hex Semi Finished                           8 Req’d 7018 7018 7018 7018 
16 Screw, Drive Type U Rd Hd 3/16” Lg.      2 Req’d 7008x003 7008x003 7008x003 7008x003 
17 Plate, Identification 2610 2610 2610 2610 
 
    *     PRO1B Requires (1) Diaphragm All other sizes require (2) Diaphragms. 

PARTS LIST 

9/88 
HAUCK ANUFACTURING CO., P.O. Box 90 Lebanon, PA 17042-0090 717-272-3051 
                Fax: 717-273-9882 PRO-6 


